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A
Lieferumfang
Delivrables
Contenu

Leverans
Leveringsomvang
Contenuto

Toimituslaajuus
Contenido
Leverancens omfang

46
97

J0
7

B
Montage
Mounting
Montage

Montering
Montage
Montaggio

Asennus
Montaje
Montering

46
97

J0
8

8 ... 26.1 mm 

8 ... 16 mm 

 ø 8 mm 

Masse in mm
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions en mm

Mått i mm
Afmetingen in mm
Dimensioni in mm

Mitat mm
Dimensiones en mm
Mål I mm

74 319 0236 0
M4614.1

de Montageanleitung Universalhebel
en Mounting instructions Universal lever
fr Instructions de montage Levier universel
sv Monteringsinstruktion Universell hävarm
nl Montage-aanwijzing Universele hefboom
it Istruzioni di montaggio Leva universale
fi Asennusohje Yleisvipu
es Instrucciones de montaje Viela universal
da Monteringsvejledning Universalarm ASK71.9
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C
Anwendung
Application
Indications

Hänvisningar
Aanwijzingen
Messa in servizio

Huomautuksia
Indicaciones
Bemærkninger

46
97

Z1
1

47.5°

47.5°

6.3

 46...90

90
°


